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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad 3, 66497 Contwig
F 06332 75987

Sportwart/in
Kellner, Herbert
T 06332 41705 F 06332 450148 herbertkellner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlimmer, Pascal
T 0170 9589554 Pascal.Schlimmer@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kellner, Herbert
T 06332 41705 F 06332 450148 herbertkellner@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Timo Hoffman; T 0170 8254737
Timohoffmann87@gmx.de

Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Jonas Martin; T 0157 81063925
jonasmartin.jm0903@gmail.com
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Sefrin, Carsten
Kiehm, Torsten
Jung, Alexander
Schlimmer, Pascal
Horn, Martin
Klein, Jurgen
Goke, Michael
Schlachter, Kay
Dr. Ringl, Christian
Rohr, Martin
Grandé, Thorsten
Thiel, Benjamin
Flohr, Thomas
Leiner, Andreas
Hoffman, Timo
Clauer, Sascha
Griinnagel, Heiko
Barmann, Lukas
Michel, Peter
Neu, Thomas
Schilling, Andreas
Schilling, Florian
Martin, Jonas
Bdhm, Carsten
Schlimmer, Ole

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17451016
16805068
17450032
17703345
16950815
15951652
17900729
16904887
17952997
16856288
16856993
17851961
18066195
18892520
18755184
18999334
18892518
19258038
16590706
17653299
17282228
10370311
10355997
19458983
11085034
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LK11,4
LK12,3
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK18,1
LK22,0
LK22,8
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LK24,0
LK22,4
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK23,6
LK21,5
LK24,1
LK23,7
LK15,4
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26 Fottner, Julian
27 Laborenz, Mirko
28 Wolf, Jonas

29 Gilbert, Kilian
30 Traut, Yannick

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
18999332 LK24,0
19355782 LK24,5
10008129 LK22,7
10157510 LK23,1
18550242 LK24,1
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